
4th Wall Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Andre Dellow
Telephone: 0824572822
Email: contact@4thwall.co.za
Website: http://www.4thwall.co.za

Afro Celt Productions

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Mairi Surtees Cameron
Telephone: 011 482 1053
Email: cameroon@telkomsa.net
Website: http://www.afroceltproductions.com

Artist Connection

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Jurgie Wagener
Telephone: 011 791 6813
Email: info@artistconnection.co.za
Website: http://www.artistconnection.co.za

Artistes Personal Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Janet du Plessis
Telephone: 021 685 1910
Email: janet@apmcape.co.za
Website: http://www.apm.co.za

Bluestar Management cc

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Steven Macfarlane
Telephone: 021 448 3098 
Email: steven@bluestarsa.co.za
Website: http://www.bluestarsa.co.za

Brumilda's Academy & Agency

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Brumilda van Rensburg
Telephone: 011 3276030
Email: academy@brumilda.com
Website: http://www.brumilda.com



Contractors Artists
Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Carlynn de Waal-Smit
Telephone: 011 726 6076
Email: info@contractors.org.za
Website: http://www.contractors.org.za

Elysian Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Juliette Jansen/Boniswa Holland
Telephone: 0728913705
Email: info@elysian-management.com
Website: http://www.elysian-management.com

Gaenor Artiste Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Lynne Higgins
Telephone: 011 726 7611
Email: Lynne@gaenor.co.za
Website: http://www.gaenor.co.za

I Artist Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Charlene Wolmarans
Telephone: 0845313753
Email: info@iartistmanagement.com
Website: http://www.iartistmanagement.com

Legends

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Lisa Modisane
Telephone: 011 268 6535
Email: bookings@legends.co.za
Website: http://www.legends.co.za

MLA

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Nina Morris Lee
Telephone: +27 87 806 6970
Email: nina@mlasa.com
Website: http://www.mlasa.com

OCA Agency



Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Shaun Stander
Telephone: 0823422515
Email: shaun@ocaagency.co.za
Website: http://www.ocaagency.co.za

OSM Talent

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Owen Swanson
Telephone: 011 483 0472
Email: owen@osmtalent.com
Website: http://www.osmtalent.com

Star Quality

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Miranda Ntshangase
Telephone: 011 036 5666
Email: info@starquality.co.za
Website: http://www.starquality.co.za

Thespians (Pty) Ltd

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Marius Meyer
Telephone: 011 477 4012
Email: marius@thespians.co.za
Website: http://www.thespians.co.za

Viclectic Artists Management

Member Type: Full Member
Contact Name: Althea Greenland
Telephone: 072 910 8922
Email: info@viclectic.com
Website: http://www.viclectic.com
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